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	Median wage
	gross wage/
	Total wage/
	total wage/
	Gini
	order
	private officials

	 
	in the economy
	Median wage
	Per capita GDP
	Per capita GDP
	index
	Gini index
	(household inv.)

	Argentina
	9.8
	7
	7.7
	10
	49.6
	5
	36.1

	Bolivia
	20.4
	2
	38.2
	1
	44.7
	10
	-37.8

	Brazil
	11.6
	5
	20.3
	6
	60.7
	1
	12.0

	Chile
	12.9
	3
	16.4
	7
	57.5
	2
	-26.7

	Colombia
	8.7
	8
	23.0
	5
	57.1
	3
	Not signif.

	Costa Rica
	7.0
	10
	9.6
	9
	45.9
	9
	Not signif.

	Ecuador
	12.9
	4
	28.5
	4
	43.7
	11
	-32.3

	Spain
	3.7
	13
	3.7
	14
	32.5
	14
	Not avail.

	United States
	4.3
	12
	4.5
	12
	40.8
	12
	Not avail.

	United Kingdom
	5.5
	11
	6.7
	11
	36.0
	13
	Not avail.

	México
	43.6
	1
	34.7
	3
	51.9
	4
	-22.2

	Perú
	11.3
	6
	36.2
	2
	46.2
	8
	Not calculated



	Rep. Dominicana
	7.2
	9
	14.5
	8
	47.4
	7
	    Not signif.

	Venezuela
	2.0
	14
	4.2
	13
	49.1
	6
	    Not signif.


